
Contact Details BMHOA - Uppdaterad - 2024-03-17

Hus Husägare/boende E-postadress Thai telefon Telefon hemland

123 Pekka Metsa pekkametsa@hotmail.com

Marja Metsa

123/01 Johan Crona johan.crona@yandex.com

Nils Crona nils.crona@yahoo.se

123/02 Rickard Kristiansson rickard@kristiansson.se 66873521045 46706966660

Elisabeth Kristiansson elisabeth@kristiansson.se 46703068080

123/03 Håkan Markström markstromhakan@gmail.com 66861483548 46705470811

Ingalill Markström

Mårten Markström

Jenny Markström

123/04 Åke Sjöström ake8414@telia.com 66848719730 46920251994

Heidi Sjötröm 46706201411

123/05 Gunnar Turebrand gunnarturebrand@yahoo.se 46707720222

123/06 Holger Schäflein HolSchaeftlein@aol.com

123/07 Carina Alfredsson Henningssoncarina.a-h@telia.com

Mats Henningsson

123/08 Håkan Landelius hlandelius@gmail.com 46739228240

Ann Landelius ann_landelius@hotmail.com

Wanje Jäger wanje.jager@live.se 46706740213

Jitka Jäger jitka.jager@trafikverket.se

123/09 David Veerasak Sandberg jandavidsandberg@hotmail.com

Lotta Cecilia Sandberg

123/10 Lubor Blasko luborblasko@gmail.com

123/11 Lars Carlsson lars.carlsson@hsb.se 46702599342

123/12 Alexander Gozhiy mobitravel@gmail.com

123/13 Kimmo Kauppinen kimmo.kauppinen3@gmail.com

Pille Laos

123/14 Per Magnus Persson photopermagnus@gmail.com 46705431400

123/15 Petri Toropainen vuokraahuvilathaimaasta@gmail.com

Anne Toropainen anne.toropainen@veikkaus.fi

123/16 Bertil Jansson bjanflogsta@gmai.com 46735088819

Daniel Jansson danja416@gmail.com 

daralynnjansson@gmail.com

123/17 Håkan Håkansson hakan@hyrithailand.com 46706618122

Annika Håkansson 46704678122

123/18 Tommy Hartvig tommy.hartvig@gmail.com 66806409496 46707620972

Margareta Hartvig Kågemark greta.hartvig@gmail.com

123/19 Stefan Magnusson steffagge@live.se 46707810050

Agneta Magnusson steffagge@live.se 46706452024

123/20 Rolf Uusitalo rolf.u4444@yahoo.com 66817810245

123/21 Arild Haugland arild@haugla.com 66878339553 4791138333

May Haugland

123/22 Anne Halliday the.hallidays@hotmail.se 66811604166 46768650366

Clive Halliday 46733201266

123/23 Thomas Lind thomaslind67@hotmail.com 46707306096

Maria Lind Mia.lind72@Outlook.com 46762095152

123/24 Mats Gylletorn gylletornmats@gmail.com 46760237437

Ingela Almqvist

123/25 Sissel Henriksen sissel39@gmail.com 66843859424 4792022355

Jan Henriksen

Glenn Henriksson glenn@ghmain.no

123/26 Inger Margaretha Larsson inger.owe@hotmail.com 46768648225

Owe Larsson inger.owe@hotmail.com 46763107204

123/27 Leif Nord leifn34@gmail.com

123/28 Katarina Lengholm katarina@lengholm.com

Peter Lengholm peter@lengholm.com

123/29 Leif Andersson leif.a@veinge.nu 66633472041 46768445531

Lena Andersson la-redovisning@veinge.nu 46706598598
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123/30 Jan Karlsson info@kilingebygg.se 464443334

123/31 Eva Eriksson eva.eriksson@lantgarden.nu

Christer Eriksson christer.eriksson@lantgarden.nu

123/32 Peter Östman peterhakan.ostman@gmail.com 46705949303

Håkan Östman 46705938916

46859088544

123/33 Lennart Rehnmark lennart.rehnmark@thorengruppen.se

123/34 Thomas Åberg thomas.aberg07@gmail.com

124 Suzanne Lundström suzanne@lundstromevent.se

Tommy Lundström tommy@lundstromevent.se

124/01 Jörgen Hedlund jorgen@kungsbrodyr.se 46706590680

Annika Hedlund 46707486364

124/02 Anders Florin jakt@live.se 46766332120

Anna-Karin Florin 46725359600

124/03 Marita Norberg marran63@gmail.com 46703969507

Kenneth Norberg 67kenta@gmail.com 46705252328

124/04 Nils Haavardsholm nihaav@gmail.com 4740471816

Gry Haavardsholm 4792212219

124/05 Gerd Stöckel gerd.stockel@hotmail.com 46920222086

46706805555

Åke Svensson 46705823399

124/06 Bengt Jonasson info@bj-varmemontage.se 4616354641

46703385058

Erica Jonasson jonasson.erica@gmail.com

124/07 Olli Kinnunen kinnunen.olli@gmail.com

Henna Kinnunen kinnunen.henna@gmail.com

124/08 Christer Nordström christer@stambej.se

124/09 Jonathan Paul Aherne jpaxl@hotmail.com

Shao Haiyan 

124/10 Lasse Eliasson lasse@centrumsvets.se 46703443292

Malin Eliasson malin.eliasson@telia.com 46702124251

124/11 Peter Bertilsson peterb2u@yahoo.com 4686243079

46735056079

124/12 Mats Larsson mats.larsson@stockholm.riksnet.se 46739824345

Monica Huseryd Larsson

124/13 Jill Stuifbergen jill.ejderklev@gmail.com

124/14 Lars Sköld lars_skold55@hotmail.com 66882477760 46700953724

Ingrid Sköld skoldenator@gmail.com 46706077639

124/15 Roger Håkansson rogerhak@hotmail.com 66931169950

Helene Reuterwall helene.reuterwall@hotmail.se 46705352021

124/16 Bert-Ove Larsson b-o@raab.se 66800996005 46705329541

Raija Larsson raija@raab.se 66854355008 46707258512

124/17 Viveca Lithner Ask viveca.ask@gmail.com 46733706098

124/18 Peter Hultenius peter.hultenius54@gmail.com 66983582505 46708448256

124/19 Walter Dannevig walter@dannevig.no 66892494785 4790664087

Liv Berit Dannevig liv-berit@dannevig.no 66847689504 4790105775

124/20 Lena Timber lena_timber@yahoo.se 46707259295

124/21 Brendan Leslie Cope brendan.cope@hotmail.com

nooaun30@gmail.com

124/22 Johan Claesson johan@infralog.se 46702064771

Catharina Claesson catharinaclaesson@yahoo.com

Michael Claesson michael.claesson@infralog.se 46705368316

124/23 Ola Andreasson ola@bamse.se 46702469303

Jenny Andreasson jenny@bamse.se 46707226738

125 Bengt Almar Emanuelsson baem@live.se

125/01 Kenneth Mårtensson martensson51@hotmail.com 66654132606 46702092215

125/02 Benny Kristiansson benny@gutamaletbygg.se 46948480867

46727483275

125/03 Gunnar Turebrand gunnarturebrand@yahoo.se 46707720222

125/04 Håkan Bellarp hakanbellarp@gmail.com

Phattrawadee Thiangtrong (Nid)

125/05 Hans Granqvist hagran70@gmail.com 66847832969 46701565458

Ingmarie Granqvist 66892494237 46709371053

125/06 Hans Berg hansberg4@gmail.com 66895447426 46317995945

Auengtip Berg berg.auengtip@gmail.com

125/07 Göran Åhman goran.ahman@epecon.se 46705108391

Lena Åhman 46705563155

125/08 Anders Bellström andersbellstrom@gmail.com 66852770793 46706952713

125/09 Frans Lokar franslokar@gmail.com
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125/10 Göran Rahm goran.rahm@yahoo.com 66894445811 46762779015

Winnie Björnhof winniebjornhof@yahoo.com

125/11 Jörgen Hellrup maephim11@gmail.com 46705478451

maephim11@gmail.com 46733745835

125/12 Charlotta Domegård charlotta@domegard.se 46707660270

Joakim Domegård joakim@domegard.se 46761010500

125/13 Janet Bolinder janet.bolinder@hotmail.com 66871272395 4612251090

46707811401

Tyrone Franzen

125/14 Mikael Dorch mikael@dorch.se

Pernilla Dorch pernilla@dorch.se 46708631219

Customer Service (Som) customer.service@bluemangoresidence.com 66818619285

Supervisor ( supervisor@bluemangoresidence.com
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